02/07/2024, 14:43
GERE NélADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CENTRO INFORMATICA AUTOMACAO SC

Conta: 4270 | 003 | 00901995-7

Data: 02/07/2024 - 14:43

Més: Junho/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30
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Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

PAG FORNEC
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Ger enciador---CAIXA

Valor

0,00

313,74 C

66.320,40 C

19.950,95 C

180.161,98 C

266.000,00 D

908,52 C

78,75 D

4.691,32C
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266.957,22 C
957,22 C
957,22 C
957,22 C
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6.478,31 C
6.478,31 C

6.478,31 C
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02/07/2024, 14:43 Ger enciador---CAIXA
28/06/2024 004270 CRED.AUTOR 183,75 C 6.662,06 C

28/06/2024 000000 SALDO DIA 6.662,06 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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